


® ¥ /9 & W

Gluten Vegetarian  Spicy  Pork  Nuts Seafood
Free

Please inform us about any dietary
requirements or allergies when
placing the order

Salad & Soup

LOCAL FRUIT SALAD

Mixed dice fruits, yoghurt, vanilla sauce, cheese, sliced lime

SMOKED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Shredded smoked chicken, tossed romaine lettuce,
cherry tomato, bacon, parmesan cheese, caesar
dressing top with Crouton

THAI GARDEN SALAD

Mixed lettuce, cucumber, tomato, bell pepper,
onion, Thai dressing

served with chicken

served with sliced beef

PUMPKIN SOUP

Roasted pumpkin soup with herb served with cream
and garlic bread

SOTO AYAM ©

Traditional Indonesian soup with shredded chicken,
glass noodle, tomato, boiled egg

served with rice

PANGSIT AYAM KUAH

Clear wonton chicken soup

All price are quoted in thousand Indonesian rupiah, inclusive of 21% service and tax.

65

95

80

95
100

65

70

80
75



Small Bites

PANGSIT GORENG ( 4 PIECES)

Deep fried wonton with Thai sauce

LUMPIA SAYUR (5 PIECES)

Deep fried vegetable spring roll served with Thai
sauce

BBQ CHICKEN WING ( 3 WINGS)
Grilled barbeque chicken wings with sprinkle
sesame seed

CALAMARI RING ( 5 PIECES) =
Deep fried herb marinated calamari ring served
with honey mayo

Local Favourite
NASI GORENG REMPAH

Indonesian fried rice in rendang spice with beef
chunks, fried egg served with condiments

GURAMI GORENG ~ =

Fried Gurame with dabu-dabu sambal , sambal Tebu
Merah, chopped chili with sweet soya sauce served
with rice

TONGSENG SAPI LADA HITAM

Sautéed beef, vegetables black pepper sauce
served with rice

BABI SAMBAL MATAH

Deep fried crispy pork in Balinese favorite “sambal
matah", vegetable urab, Balinese clear soup served
with rice

65

50

70

65

85

90

100

155

POTATO WEDGES
FRENCH FRIES

SAMOSA (5 PIECES)

SMOKED CHICKEN SAMBAL MATAH ~

Smoked chicken breast, Balinese urab, sambal matah,
spicy BBQ sauce, steamed rice

SATE BABI (4 PCS)

Grilled pork belly skewers in Balinese spice and sambal
Tebu Merah , chopped chili with sweet soya sauce,
Balinese clear soup served with rice

All price are quoted in thousand Indonesian rupiah, inclusive of 21% service and tax.

55
50

50

140

155



Western Delight

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Deep fried breaded chicken breast, passata,
mozzarella cheese, mixed garden salad, potato
wedges

GRILL SEAFOQOD

Grilled fish marlin, prawn, squid, sautéed mixed
vegetables, potato wedges, sweet garlic butter sauce

LEGIAN BURGER

Beef patty, pork bacon, onions, tomato, cucumber,
lettuce, cheese, chili mayo dressing , French fries

BBQ PORK RIBS

Pork ribs, tomato cherry, potato wedges, duo BBQ
sauce

155

195

120

185

CLUB SANDWICH 115

Toasted white bread, shredded chicken, fried egg,
cheese, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, mayonnaise
dressing, French fries

SMOKED CHICKEN SANDWICH 135

Sour dough bread, shredded smoked chicken, parmesan,
lettuce , tomato, BBQ sweet sauce, potato French fries

HOLY SMOKED CHICKEN 160

Smoked chicken thigh, sautéed vegetables, cherry
tomatoes, potato wedges, BBQ sweet sauce

All price are quoted in thousand Indonesian rupiah, inclusive of 21% service and tax.



Indian Food

BUTTER CHICKEN ~

Butter chicken with plain paratha mint chutney,
cucumber raitha, tomato chutney, and sliced lime

CHICKEN TANDOORI ~

Chicken tandoori, sliced onion with dosa, mint
chutney, cucumber raitha, and tomato chutney

CHICKEN CURRY MASALA ~

Chicken curry masala with plain paratha mint
chutney, cucumber raitha, tomato chutney, sliced
lime

VEGETABLE CURRY

Mixed vegetable curry served with rice

DOSA v

Dosa with potato tikka masala, mint chutney, cucumber

raitha, sliced lime

PAPADUM &

Indian crackers

DHALL CURRY ©

Lentil Indian curry

155

145

155

75

75

50

75

Side Order

SLICE CHEDDAR CHEESE
ONE SCOOP ICE CREAM
BACON 1 SLICE

PLAIN PARATHA 1 PIECE
ALOO PARATHA 1 WHOLE

All price are quoted in thousand Indonesian rupiah, inclusive of 21% service and tax.

25
25
10
25
65



Pasta. (Spaghetti or Penne)
AGLIO OLIO &

Sautéed garlic, chopped chili, sliced basil leaves
served with garlic bread

CARBONARA

Sautéed onion, garlic, mushroom, sliced basil leaves,
pork bacon, parmesan cheese, cream sauce, garlic
bread

BOLOGNAISE

Sautéed onion garlic, sliced basil, beef bolognaise
sauce, parmesan cheese, served with garlic bread

BEEF STROGANOFF

Sautéed sliced beef, onion, garlic, sliced mushroom,
demi-glace sauce, cooking cream, parmesan cheese,
served with garlic bread

Dessert

APPLE PIE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

BANANA SPLIT ICE CREAM
NANGKA AROMA

ROTI BAKAR
SEASONAL SLICED FRUIT

85

100

100

120

50
50
50
45

Pizza
MARGHERITA PIZZA

Sliced tomato, passata sauce, sliced basil leaves
and mozzarella cheese

MEAT LOVER PIZZA

Beef bacon, beef sausage, mozzarella, passata

CHICKEN BBQ PIZZA

Chicken chunk marinated with barbeque sauce,
mozzarella cheese

VEGETARIAN PIZZA

Sliced tomato, onion, bell pepper, sliced mushroom,
passata sauce, chopped basil leave and mozzarella
cheese

All price are quoted in thousand Indonesian rupiah, inclusive of 21% service and tax.

90

100

100

90



BEVERAGES




Sparkling Wine & Champagne
ASCARO, PROSECCO, NV, BALI
NICOLAS FEUILLATTE, BRUT RESERVE, NV, FRANCE

White Wine

SABABAY, WHITE VELVET

PLAGA, SAUVIGNON BLANC

PLAGA CHARDONNAY

G7 SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE, 2017

YELLOW TAIL CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA, 2016

Red Wine

SABABAY, BLACK VELVET

PLAGA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

G7 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE, 2016
J) MC WILLIAM, SHIRAZ CABERNET, 2012

BERINGER FOUNDER'S ESTATE, MERLOT, CALIFORNIA, 2015

All price are quoted in thousand Indonesian rupiah, inclusive of 21% service and tax.

150
150
150

150
150

550
2500

550
550
450
800
900

550
550
800
850
900



Aperti),
CAMPARI BITTER

Vodka

GREY GOOSE
KETEL ONE
ABSOLUTE BLUE
SMIRNOFF RED

Gin
TANQUERAY

BEEFEATER
GORDONS'S

Tequila
JOSE CUERVO GOLD
SAUZA

Rum,

BACARDI WHITE
MYERS DARK
CAPTAIN MORGAN

Single Malt

MACALLAN 12'Y

110

225
225
150
120

160
160
150

150
150

120
120
100

250

Beer O'Clock

BINTANG

GUINNESS SMOOTH
PROST

Cognac
HENNESSY VSOP

Scotch Whiskey

J W BLACK LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL12Y
J W RED LABEL

Canadian Whiskey
CANADIAN CLUB
Irish Whiskey
JAMESON

Bourbon & Tennesse

JACK DANIEL'S
JIM BEAM

All price are quoted in thousand Indonesian rupiah, inclusive of 21% service and tax.

g |

250 55

250 55
225 50

200

170
210
145

145

160

150
150



Signature
LEGIAN SOUTH SIDE

Rum, triple sec, lemon juice, soda, mint leave

DANCE MONKEY

Vodka, banana liqueur, fresh milk, espresso coffee

GARDEN MARTINI

Gin, sweet & sour, mint leave

WILD SOUR

Rum, amaretto, orgeat syrup, lemon juice, mint leave

PICK ME UP

Dark rum, frangelico, orange juice, lemon juice,

orgeat syrup

125
125

125

125

125

Stress Free Cocktail

WHISKEY SOUR

Whiskey, lemon juice, simple syrup
PINA COLADA
Rum, coconut liqueur, pineapple juice, coconut cream

BLUE LAGOON

Vodka, blue curacao, sprite, lemon juice

GREEN LANTERN

Melon liqueur, orange juice, sprite

MELON BALL

Vodka, melon liqueur, pineapple juice

ARIBA ARUBA

Vodka, rum, banana liqueur, pineapple juice, orange juice,

lime juice
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

Vodka, tequila, white rum, gin, triple sec, lemon juice, coke

All price are quoted in thousand Indonesian rupiah, inclusive of 21% service and tax.

115

115

115

115

115

115

135



Classic Cocktail

MARGARITA

Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso coffee

KAMIKAZE

Vodka, triple sec, lemon juice

WHITE RUSSIAN

Vodka, coffee liqueur, white cream

BLACK RUSSIAN

Vodka, coffee liqueur

SINGAPORE SLING

Gin, benedictine dom, orgeat, cointreau, pineapple
juice, lemon juice

Chill & Iced

PINEAPPLE COBBLER

Pineapple juice, lime wedges, strawberry syrup, sprite

HONEY ADE

Lime fruit, honey, sprite

BLUE LOMI LOMI

Fresh ginger, lemon juice, honey, blue syrup

115

115

115

115

115

135

50

50

50

Local Pride

FIRE BALL

Arak Bali, orange juice, lime, fresh chili, sprite

COCO NAUGHTY

Arak Bali, coconut liqueur, lime, fresh coconut water

BLUE ICE

Arak Bali, blue curacao, lime, lemon juice, sprite

PEACHY

Arak Bali, peach syrup, lime, sprite

LEGIAN SUNSET

Arak Bali, pineapple juice, grenadine syrup, lemon juice

MANGO SPLASH

Mango juice, lime juice, sprite

COFFEE CYTRUS

Espresso, honey, lime wedges

PEACH ME

Mango juice, orange juice, peach syrup

All price are quoted in thousand Indonesian rupiah, inclusive of 21% service and tax.

65
65

65

65

65

50

50

50



Ligueurs

KAHLUA 150
BAILEYS 150
MIDORI 150
MALIBU 150
COINTREAU 150
FRANGELICO 150
AMARETTO 150
SOUTHERN COMFORT 175
DOM BENEDICTINE 235
Iced. or Hot Cojjee

AMERICANO 40
ESPRESSO 40
CAPPUCCINO 40
LATTE 40

Non Aleohol Beverages

SOFT DRINKS
FRESH JUICES
EQUIL NATURAL OR
SPARKLING 380 ML
AQUA 600 ML

Ieed or Hot Tea

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY

GREEN TEA
CHAMOMILE

All price are quoted in thousand Indonesian rupiah, inclusive of 21% service and tax.

30
45

40
20

40
40
40
40



