















Free

Gluten Vegetarian

Spicy

Pork Nuts Seafood

Please inform us about any dietary requirements or allergies when placing the order

Salad & Soup

LOCAL FRUIT SALAD P Mixed dice fruits, yoghurt, vanilla sauce, cheese, sliced lime	65
SMOKED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Shredded smoked chicken, tossed romaine lettuce, cherry tomato, bacon, parmesan cheese, caesar dressing top with Crouton	95
THAI GARDEN SALAD Mixed lettuce, cucumber, tomato, bell pepper, onion, Thai dressing	80
served with chicken served with sliced beef	95 100
PUMPKIN SOUP ** Roasted pumpkin soup with herb served with cream and garlic bread	65
SOTO AYAM Traditional Indonesian soup with shredded chicken,	70
glass noodle, tomato, boiled egg served with rice	80
PANGSIT AYAM KUAH Clear wonton chicken soup	75

Small Bites

PANGSIT GORENG (4 PIECES) Deep fried wonton with Thai sauce	65	POTATO WEDGES	55
LUMPIA SAYUR (5 PIECES) Deep fried vegetable spring roll served with Thai	50	FRENCH FRIES	50
sauce		SAMOSA (5 PIECES)	50
BBQ CHICKEN WING (3 WINGS) Grilled barbeque chicken wings with sprinkle sesame seed	70		
CALAMARI RING (5 PIECES) Deep fried herb marinated calamari ring served with honey mayo	65		
Local Favourite			
		CNACKED CHICKEN CANADAL NAATALL &	4 40
NASI GORENG REMPAH Indonesian fried rice in rendang spice with beef chunks, fried egg served with condiments	85	SMOKED CHICKEN SAMBAL MATAH Smoked chicken breast, Balinese urab, sambal matah, spicy BBQ sauce, steamed rice	140
Indonesian fried rice in rendang spice with beef	90	Smoked chicken breast, Balinese urab, sambal matah,	155
Indonesian fried rice in rendang spice with beef chunks, fried egg served with condiments GURAMI GORENG Fried Gurame with dabu-dabu sambal, sambal Tebu Merah, chopped chili with sweet soya sauce served		Smoked chicken breast, Balinese urab, sambal matah, spicy BBQ sauce, steamed rice SATE BABI (4 PCS) Grilled pork belly skewers in Balinese spice and sambal Tebu Merah , chopped chili with sweet soya sauce,	

Western Delight

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Deep fried breaded chicken breast, passata, mozzarella cheese, mixed garden salad, potato wedges	155	CLUB SANDWICH Toasted white bread, shredded chicken, fried egg, cheese, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, mayonnaise dressing, French fries	115
GRILL SEAFOOD Grilled fish marlin, prawn, squid, sautéed mixed vegetables, potato wedges, sweet garlic butter sauce	195	SMOKED CHICKEN SANDWICH Sour dough bread, shredded smoked chicken, parmesan, lettuce, tomato, BBQ sweet sauce, potato French fries	135
LEGIAN BURGER Beef patty, pork bacon, onions, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, cheese, chili mayo dressing, French fries	120	HOLY SMOKED CHICKEN Smoked chicken thigh, sautéed vegetables, cherry tomatoes, potato wedges, BBQ sweet sauce	160
BBQ PORK RIBS 😈 Pork ribs, tomato cherry, potato wedges, duo BBQ sauce	185		

Indian Food

Side Order

BUTTER CHICKEN Ø Butter chicken with plain paratha mint chutney,	155	SLICE CHEDDAR CHEESE	25
cucumber raitha, tomato chutney, and sliced lime		ONE SCOOP ICE CREAM	25
CHICKEN TANDOORI	145	BACON 1 SLICE	10
Chicken tandoori, sliced onion with dosa, mint chutney, cucumber raitha, and tomato chutney		PLAIN PARATHA 1 PIECE	25
CHICKEN CURRY MASALA Delicken curry masala with plain paratha mint chutney, cucumber raitha, tomato chutney, sliced lime	155	ALOO PARATHA 1 WHOLE	65
VEGETABLE CURRY ** Mixed vegetable curry served with rice	75		
DOSA 🖁 🥖 Dosa with potato tikka masala, mint chutney, cucumber raitha, sliced lime	75		
PAPADUM Indian crackers	50		
DHALL CURRY & Lentil Indian curry	75		

Pasta (Spaghetti or Penne)		Pizza	
AGLIO OLIO ♥ ♪ Sautéed garlic, chopped chili, sliced basil leaves served with garlic bread	85	MARGHERITA PIZZA P Sliced tomato, passata sauce, sliced basil leaves and mozzarella cheese	90
CARBONARA 👸 Sautéed onion, garlic, mushroom, sliced basil leaves,	100	MEAT LOVER PIZZA Beef bacon, beef sausage, mozzarella, passata	100
pork bacon, parmesan cheese, cream sauce, garlic bread		CHICKEN BBQ PIZZA Chicken chunk marinated with barbeque sauce,	100
BOLOGNAISE Sautéed onion garlic, sliced basil, beef bolognaise	100	mozzarella cheese	00
BEEF STROGANOFF Sautéed sliced beef, onion, garlic, sliced mushroom, demi-glace sauce, cooking cream, parmesan cheese, served with garlic bread	120	VEGETARIAN PIZZA Sliced tomato, onion, bell pepper, sliced mushroom, passata sauce, chopped basil leave and mozzarella cheese	90
Dessert			
APPLE PIE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM	70		
BANANA SPLIT ICE CREAM	50		
NANGKA AROMA	50		
ROTI BAKAR	50		
SEASONAL SLICED FRUIT	45		



Sparkling Wine & Champagne		
ASCARO, PROSECCO, NV, BALI		550
NICOLAS FEUILLATTE, BRUT RESERVE, NV, FRANCE		2500
White Wine	Р	
SABABAY, WHITE VELVET	150	550
PLAGA, SAUVIGNON BLANC	150	550
PLAGA CHARDONNAY	150	450
G7 SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE, 2017		800
YELLOW TAIL CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA, 2016		900
Red Wine	9	
SABABAY, BLACK VELVET	150	550
PLAGA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON	150	550
G7 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE, 2016		800
JJ MC WILLIAM, SHIRAZ CABERNET, 2012		850
BERINGER FOUNDER'S ESTATE, MERLOT, CALIFORNIA, 2015		900

Apertif		Beer O'Clock	
CAMPARI BITTER	110	BINTANG	250 55
<i>Vodka</i> GREY GOOSE	225	GUINNESS SMOOTH PROST	250 55225 50
KETEL ONE ABSOLUTE BLUE SMIRNOFF RED	225 150 120	Cognac HENNESSY VSOP	200
Gin TANQUERAY BEEFEATER GORDONS'S	160 160 150	Scotch Whiskey J W BLACK LABEL CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y J W RED LABEL	170 210 145
<i>Tequila</i> JOSE CUERVO GOLD SAUZA	150 150	Canadian Whiskey CANADIAN CLUB Irish Whiskey	145
Rum BACARDI WHITE	120	JAMESON	160
MYERS DARK	120	Bourbon & Tennesse	
CAPTAIN MORGAN	100	JACK DANIEL'S	150
Single Malt		JIM BEAM	150
MACALLAN 12 Y	250		

Signature

LEGIAN SOUTH SIDE	125
Rum, triple sec, lemon juice, soda, mint leave	
DANCE MONKEY	125
Vodka, banana liqueur, fresh milk, espresso coffee	
GARDEN MARTINI	125
Gin, sweet & sour, mint leave	
WILD SOUR	125
Rum, amaretto, orgeat syrup, lemon juice, mint leave	
PICK ME UP	125
Dark rum, frangelico, orange juice, lemon juice, orgeat syrup	

Stress Free Cocktail

WHISKEY SOUR	115
Whiskey, lemon juice, simple syrup	
PINA COLADA	115
Rum, coconut liqueur, pineapple juice, coconut cream	
BLUE LAGOON	115
Vodka, blue curacao, sprite, lemon juice	
GREEN LANTERN	115
Melon liqueur, orange juice, sprite	
MELON BALL Vodka, melon liqueur, pineapple juice	115
ARIBA ARUBA	115
Vodka, rum, banana liqueur, pineapple juice, orange juice, lime juice	
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA	135
Vodka, tequila, white rum, gin, triple sec, lemon juice, coke	

Classic Cocktail		Local Pride	
MARGARITA Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice	115	FIRE BALL Arak Bali, orange juice, lime, fresh chili, sprite	65
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso coffee	115	COCO NAUGHTY Arak Bali, coconut liqueur, lime, fresh coconut water	65
KAMIKAZE Vodka, triple sec, lemon juice	115	BLUE ICE Arak Bali, blue curacao, lime, lemon juice, sprite	65
WHITE RUSSIAN Vodka, coffee liqueur, white cream	115	PEACHY Arak Bali, peach syrup, lime, sprite	65
BLACK RUSSIAN Vodka, coffee liqueur	115	LEGIAN SUNSET Arak Bali, pineapple juice, grenadine syrup, lemon juice	65
SINGAPORE SLING Gin, benedictine dom, orgeat, cointreau, pineapple juice, lemon juice	135		
Chill & Iced			
PINEAPPLE COBBLER Pineapple juice, lime wedges, strawberry syrup, sprite	50	MANGO SPLASH Mango juice, lime juice, sprite	50
HONEY ADE Lime fruit, honey, sprite	50	COFFEE CYTRUS Espresso, honey, lime wedges	50
BLUE LOMI LOMI Fresh ginger, lemon juice, honey, blue syrup	50	PEACH ME Mango juice, orange juice, peach syrup	50

Liqueurs		Non Alcohol Beverages	
KAHLUA	150	SOFT DRINKS	30
BAILEYS	150	FRESH JUICES	45
MIDORI	150	EQUIL NATURAL OR	40
MALIBU	150	SPARKLING 380 ML	
COINTREAU	150	AQUA 600 ML	20
FRANGELICO	150		
AMARETTO	150	Tood or Hot Too	
SOUTHERN COMFORT	175	Iced or Hot Tea	
DOM BENEDICTINE	235	ENGLISH BREAKFAST	40
		EARL GREY	40
T I . II . C . II		GREEN TEA	40
Iced or Hot Coffee		CHAMOMILE	40
AMERICANO	40		
ESPRESSO	40		
CAPPUCCINO	40		
LATTE	40		